Last Name
Albers
Allard
Altrichter
Anderson
Antl
Backlund
Bain
Bass
Beaupre
Beck
Bendorf
Benjamin
Bennett
Bentley
Berning
Betterman
Bice
Birk
Blaker
Blazek
Bloomenrader
Bock
Bock
Boerner
Boosalis
Brase
Brase
Brick
Brink
Brocker
Brooks
Broughten
Brown
Brunes
Brunner
Brutti
Buck
Bulver
Buscho
Busho
Butler
Buzick
Byers
Cashman
Cassels
Castillo

First Name
Julie
Bob
Frank
KimH
David
Mary
Lisa
Kevin
Connie
Thomas
Thomas
Ann
Julie
Brenda
Father James
Gail
Roland
Stacy
Chris
Kari
Bradley
Cheryl
Lori
Robin
Angeline
Darla
Tamara
Frederick
Don
Brenda
Troy
Nancy
David
Dan
Paul
Marie Angela
Darla M
Douglas M
JonE
Cheryl R
Kimberly
James
Steven
Barbara (Mia)
Mike
Elvia

Graduation Year
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982




Last Name

Cawley
Chaffee
Chappuis
Chrisfield
Church
Clark
Collette
Colwell
Copeland
Copp
Cramer
Cunningham
Dahn
Dauffenbach
Day
Deml
Deml
DeRocha
deWerd
Diedrich
Dinse
Dinse
Dinse
Dirksen
Dixon
Do
Dokken
Dols
Dols
Dombrosky
Dow
Doyle
Drache
Drache
Duda
Duncan
Duncan
Dunn
Dunnum
Dushek
Dushek
Ebeling
Ebert
Ehrich
Ennis
Enser

First Name
Jayne
Shauna
John
Jill
Sara
Angele
DeanR
Andrew
Patrick
Chris
TammyJ
Ronald
Jeff
Jodi
Robin
Allan
Marjorie
Christine
Mary
Thomas
Brenda
Keith
Robin
Deborah
David
Huy
Ranly
Nina
Tamara
Jill
Nancy
Catherine
Cindy
Dennis
Luann
Kelly
Nancy
Connie
Jennifer
Carla
Klane
Bruce
Christine
Jeff
Sarah
JoAnn

Graduation Year
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982




Last Name First Name Graduation Year

Erickson Kristen 1982
Fait Theresa 1982
Farnsworth Jane 1982
Fenske Jennifer 1982
Ferch Scott 1982
Fischer Michelle 1982
Fischer Steven 1982
Fisher Lois 1982
Fisher Terrance 1982
Fretham James A 1982
Frodl Michael 1982
Gainey Raymond 1982
Gallentine Debra 1982
Gasner Roy 1982
Gedicke Tim 1982
Gefre John 1982
Gerdts Richard 1982
Gerdts Ronald 1982
Giannou Soula 1982
Gilman Gloria 1982
Glock Hazel 1982
Goettl Judy 1982
Golberg Kirk 1982
Graif Theresa 1982
Gray Janet 1982
Gray Mark 1982
Griffith Gary 1982
Griffith Scott 1982
Grose Faye 1982
Grubish Thomas 1982
Haase Wylene 1982
Hahn Scott 1982
Hale Timothy J 1982
Hall Scott 1982
Halverson James 1982
Hanson Kelly 1982
Harmes Christine 1982
Hart Carla 1982
Hartle Angela 1982
Hartle Joel 1982
Hartsook Joan 1982
Hartwig Sue 1982
Hauer Mark 1982
Heers Frank 1982
Hegle Carma 1982

Hermanson Pamela 1982




Last Name

Hildebrandt
Hobgood
Hofer
Hogate
Holmes
Holz
Holzerland
Homola
Horejsi
Hornstein
Hougas
Hughes
Idstrom
Ingvaldson
Irwin
Jackel
Jacobsen
Jannings
Jensen
Jensen
Jensen
Jensen
Jensen
Jensen
Jirele
Joachim
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jorgensen
Kaplan
Karaus
Kasper
Kath
Kath
Kaufman
Keller
Keller
Kenney

First Name

Theresa
Diane
Ernest
Dennis
Marie
Randy
Susan
Kim
Paul
Cheryl
Tamera
Sean
Scott
Keith
Lisa
Sherrill
Bradley
Michael
Cynthia
Douglas D
Kim
Laurie
Shelly
Timothy
Cynthia
Denise
Bradley W
Charlene
Dan
Darla
Denise
Gary
Lisa
Mark
Michelle
Carol
Robin M
Susan
Lori
Steven
Rhonda
Marlin
James
Rita
Jody
Steven J

Graduation Year
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982




Last Name First Name Graduation Year

Kenow Kathleen 1982
Kern Kenneth 1982
Kilby Kay 1982
Kingsley Thomas P 1982
Kirkwood Kelly 1982
Kist Michelle 1982
Kjos Kimberly 1982
Klemmensen Diane 1982
Klompenhower JohnR 1982
Knight Patricia 1982
Knudson Eric 1982
Kobriger Jody 1982
Koss Rick 1982
Krenke James D 1982
Krohnberg Lisa 1982
Krona Maria 1982
Krueger Anthony 1982
Krueger Mary Lou 1982
Kubat Darlette 1982
Kubicek Randy 1982
Kubista Douglas 1982
Kubista Jane 1982
Laak William 1982
Larson Michael J 1982
Lee Roland 1982
Levy Denise 1982
Lewis Barry 1982
Lewis Chad 1982
Lewison Jodi 1982
Lidberg Johann 1982
Loken Brian 1982
Longtin Jeffry 1982
Loquai Keith 1982
Louks Teresa 1982
Louris Paul 1982
Loveless Paul 1982
Ludford Scott 1982
Luedtke Gary L 1982
Luthe Jim 1982
Macht Joan 1982
Madsen Scott 1982
Mahoney Michael 1982
Martin Marilyn 1982
Martineau Kara 1982
Matson Kristen 1982

Matthees David 1982




Last Name

McColley
McGowan
McLain
McNamee
Mead

Mealey-Ozawa

Meilahn
Meixner
Meschke
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Moen
Moore
Morin
Mracek
Mueller
Myers
Nash
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Netto
Neuleib
Nguyen
Nissen
Nuckols
Obernolte
Oldenburg
Oleson
Olson
Olson
Osterkamp
Paige
Palmer
Parker
Parsons
Patterson
Paulson
Pelovsky
Pelovsky
Peters

First Name

Patricia
Patrick
Steven
Teresa
Richard
Richard
Jamie
Jeanette
Michele
Beverly
Deborah
Mary
Rosemarie
Melinda
Michelle
Mary Ann
Lisa
Karen
Jayne
Jennifer
Andrew
Bill
Craig
Diana
Michael
Rene
Jose
Jody

Do
Timothy
Donald
Scott
Melanie
Tamera
Tari
Vicki
Dawn
Kathy
Richard
Judi
Daniel
Brian
Richard J
Scott
Terry
Linda

Graduation Year
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982




Last Name

Peters
Petersen
Peterson
Petricka
Pettit
Phillips
Pirkl

Pirkl

Pirkl
Pobanz
Proulx
Proulx
Prusha
Quast
Radel
Radtke
Radue
Radue
Randall
Rasmussen
Ratkovich
Ratzloff
Reding
Redman
Regan
Reynolds
Rezac
Rhoades
Rietveld
Ripka
Ripka
Ritter
Robbins
Robertson
Roensch
Ronan
Roushar
Rubesch
Ruppe
Rysavy
Sable
Salewski
Salisbury
Schleif
Schlobohm
Schmudlach

First Name
Lori
Kathleen
Penny
Mary B
Dean
Mary
Jeanne
Karen
Mark
Jeff
Julie
Renee
Linda
James
Valerie
Calvin
David
Mark
Renee
Brian
Steve
Lori
Jon
Deanna
Marie
Patricia
Nancy
Nancy
Thomas
Brian
Kevin
Timothy
Scott
Timothy
Todd
Robert
Mary
Richard
Stanley
Michelle
Renee
Matthew
Steve
Rebecca
Dean
Deanna

Graduation Year
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982




Last Name

Schneider
Schroeder
Schuler
Schultz
Schuster
Schwab
Sebring
Sedivy
Severson
Seykora
Seykora
Simcox
Sisser
Skala
Skalicky
Solie
Sorensen
Spatenka
Speikers
Springman
Springmeyer
Srsen
Standke
Stark
Starman
Staska
Staska
Steinbronn
Stewart
Stiles
Stockwell
Sullivan
Summers
Techau
Tellijohn
Tembreull
Terrill
Tharaldson
Thiele
Thomas
Thorpe
Tollefson
Tran
Trenda
Trochman
Ulrich

First Name
Michelle
Debbie
Tamara
Becky
Mark
Brenda
Nancy
Kevin
Tammy
David
Lori
Pamela
James
Ronald
Felicia
Kari
Jeffrey
David
Timothy
Connie
Kirstin
Ronald
Terri
Scott
Jane
Brenda
Brian
Kathleen
Carla
Robert
Dean
Jennifer
Lisa
Sonja
Kris
John
David
Bruce
Tebra
Dawn
Timothy
Kim
Duc
Caroline
Tammy
Lisa

Graduation Year
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982




Last Name First Name Graduation Year

Underdahl Kenneth 1982
Urch David 1982
Vaith Chris 1982
Van den Hemel  Duane 1982
Vasicek Allen 1982
Velzke Dawn 1982
Vesely Diane 1982
Von Ruden Christopher 1982
Von Ruden Todd 1982
Wacek Gerald 1982
Wagner Angela 1982
Walsh Holly 1982
Wanous Brian J 1982
Warner Marcella 1982
Wegman Jay 1982
Wencl Charlotte 1982
Wencl David A 1982
Westphal Lisa 1982
White Julia 1982
Wiese Kimberly 1982
Wikre Gerald 1982
Wilker Deborah 1982
Wilker Michael 1982
Willday Ana 1982
Williams Mark 1982
Wilson David 1982
Wing Patrick 1982
Wirt Monica 1982
Wobschall Gary 1982
Wolesky Jane 1982
Wolfe Cherie 1982
Wolfe Mark 1982
Woodrich Jeffrey 1982
Wuger Steven 1982
Wurster David 1982
Zacharias Martin 1982
Zak Joseph L 1982
Zeise Robert 1982
Zilm Donald 1982

Zinda Carol 1982




